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Dodgeville Middle School Invitational

Dodgeville High School

Dodgeville, Wisconsin  - 4/24/2025

Meet Program

Event  1   Girls 100 Meter Hurdles

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  5   Finals
New Glarus NT  8Lucy Sidwell _________3

New Glarus NT  8Evelyn Marunde _________4

New Glarus NT  7Alex Anderson _________5

Section   2 of  5   Finals
Edgewood NT  5Emma Dufresne _________1

Dodgeville NT  7Claire Kratcha _________2

Riverdale NT  7Allison Adams _________3

New Glarus NT  8Hadley Ness _________4

River Valley NT  6Kambrie Willey _________5

Edgewood NT  6Camille Reuhl _________6

Dodgeville NT  7Elise Engel _________7

New Glarus NT  7Vivienne Mulvihill _________8

Section   3 of  5   Finals
New Glarus NT  7Kaliah Stelter _________1

Edgewood NT  5Gigi Aylward _________2

Dodgeville NT  8Ana White _________3

River Valley NT  6Lucy Howe _________4

Edgewood NT  5CC Downing _________5

New Glarus NT  7Ella Wearing _________6

River Valley NT  7Capri Schramer _________7

River Valley NT  6Quinn Springer _________8

Section   4 of  5   Finals
River Valley NT  8Arya Claeys _________1

Lancaster 26.98  7Catherine Kindrai _________2

Mineral Poin 23.00  6Stella Leonard _________3

Lancaster 22.68  7Brooklyn Rockwell _________4

Lancaster 22.72  7Camrie Nielsen _________5

Lancaster 25.05  7Brielle Mergen _________6

River Valley NT  7Avery Maes _________7

Belmont NT  8Annelise Kasper _________8

Section   5 of  5   Finals
Lancaster 21.69  7Emerson Klaas _________1

Lancaster 21.37  7Zoey Lindholm _________2

Barneveld 21.26  6Svea Swenson _________3

Mineral Poin 19.77  7Lexie Yager _________4

Barneveld 21.20  8Allison Gruber _________5

Edgewood 21.29  6sora Ostrowski _________6

Lancaster 21.52  7Mercedes Holmes _________7

Lancaster 21.72  8Reegan Shaffer _________8

Event  2   Boys 100 Meter Hurdles

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  3   Finals
Dodgeville NT  8Garrett Mancuso _________3

Lancaster NT  8Tristan Wunderlin _________4

River Valley NT  8Gage Graves _________5

Mineral Poin NT  8Bo Lindsey _________6

Section   2 of  3   Finals
Lancaster NT  7Valentin Martinez-Orizaba _________1

Mineral Poin NT  6Nathan Allendorf _________2

New Glarus NT  7Townes Hyberger _________3

Lancaster NT  7Matthew Hill _________4

River Valley NT  8Taylor Gonzalez _________5

Lancaster NT  7Brayden Bennett _________6

New Glarus NT  7Gavin Anderson _________7

Dodgeville NT  8Griffin Hanson _________8

Section   3 of  3   Finals
New Glarus NT  7Ethan Duerst _________1

Lancaster NT  7Davien Duran _________2

River Valley NT  6Bentley Potter _________3

New Glarus NT  7Joseph Oehlhof _________4

New Glarus NT  7Mason Arn _________5

Mineral Poin NT  6Ian Bonnell _________6

Iowa-Grant NT  8carter Achenbach _________7

Riverdale NT  8Paul Gottschall _________8

Event  3   Girls 100 Meter Dash

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  13   Finals
New Glarus NT  8Isabella Muggenburg _________1

Dodgeville NT  6Brynlee Garcia _________2

River Valley NT  7Sophia Rincon _________3

Barneveld NT  8Cecelia Wood _________4

Edgewood NT  8Candy Gialamas _________5

Dodgeville NT  8Leann Crubel _________6

River Valley NT  6Ava Bauer _________7

Section   2 of  13   Finals
River Valley NT  7Kayla Shelton _________1

Dodgeville NT  7Miah Hoffman _________2

River Valley NT  8Autumn Donald _________3

Dodgeville NT  7Autumn Pagenkopf _________4

Dodgeville NT  8Marlee Hillery _________5

River Valley NT  6Ameenah Timpson _________6

Dodgeville NT  8Jaycie Gorham _________7

Dodgeville NT  6Addyson Yager _________8
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Dodgeville Middle School Invitational

Dodgeville High School

Dodgeville, Wisconsin  - 4/24/2025

Meet Program

Section   3 of  13   Finals...(Event  3   Girls 100 Meter Dash)
River Valley NT  6Sybil Haas _________1

Barneveld NT  6Madison Reilly _________2

Edgewood NT  6Petra Gialamas _________3

Dodgeville NT  8Alana Bradley _________4

Mineral Poin NT  6Audrey Coyier _________5

River Valley NT  6Kambrie Willey _________6

New Glarus NT  8Brigid McMannes _________7

River Valley NT  6Quinn Springer _________8

Section   4 of  13   Finals
Riverdale NT  7Dezariya Bonds _________1

Edgewood NT  6Wynn Taylor _________2

Dodgeville NT  8Marissa White _________3

River Valley NT  7Capri Schramer _________4

Dodgeville NT  7Bristol Cartwright _________5

Belmont NT  7Allison Jentz _________6

River Valley NT  7Stella Haas _________7

River Valley NT  6Layne Graham _________8

Section   5 of  13   Finals
New Glarus NT  7Adayla Babler _________1

Dodgeville NT  6Kira Bender _________2

Barneveld NT  7Emma Schauff _________3

Dodgeville NT  8Aidia Hennis _________4

River Valley NT  6Kira Furukawa _________5

River Valley NT  7Camille Iverson _________6

River Valley NT  7Huntleigh Grant _________7

Edgewood NT  8Louisa Keng _________8

Section   6 of  13   Finals
Mineral Poin 20.45  8Lillian Heisner _________1

Lancaster 19.31  8Dollar-Zenz Jazzlyn _________2

Belmont 18.83  8Chrystal Martinez Mancilla _________3

Belmont 18.54  6Chloe Brania _________4

New Glarus 18.64  7Eloise Zimmerman _________5

Belmont 19.21  7Keylin Fonseca _________6

Mineral Poin 20.03  6Hayden Pete _________7

Iowa-Grant 5:10:03.00  7Lucy Anderson _________8

Section   7 of  13   Finals
Belmont 18.33  6Jennifer Plascencia _________1

Belmont 17.82  6Phebe Parker _________2

New Glarus 17.74  8Teagan Winkers _________3

Barneveld 17.53  8Sydney Hooks _________4

Lancaster 17.58  7Kathryn Taylor _________5

Lancaster 17.81  7Vivian Gruetzmacher _________6

Belmont 17.98  6Zea Nunn _________7

Edgewood 18.37  6Sophia Stoy _________8

Section   8 of  13   Finals
Lancaster 17.29  8Malaina Wiest _________1

Edgewood 17.15  6Gabe Gamez _________2

New Glarus 17.04  7Alice Boyle _________3

Barneveld 16.99  8Marissa TeStrake _________4

Edgewood 17.01  6Claire Bourgeois _________5

Barneveld 17.08  6Isabel Heller _________6

Belmont 17.21  8Aubree Landon _________7

New Glarus 17.34  7Giovanna Ganser _________8

Section   9 of  13   Finals
Lancaster 16.84  7Emerson Klaas _________1

Lancaster 16.80  8Erin Murphy _________2

Belmont 16.76  8Serenity Van Natta _________3

Lancaster 16.71  8Jaicee Laufenberg _________4

Belmont 16.72  7Ellie Bahr _________5

Tri State Ho 16.78  7Anna Runde _________6

Belmont 16.81  7Jasmin Martinez Mancilla _________7

Lancaster 16.89  7Alivia Wall _________8

Section   10 of  13   Finals
Mineral Poin 16.40  6Navaeh Weier _________1

Edgewood 16.23  6June Larson _________2

Lancaster 16.20  7Camrie Nielsen _________3

Lancaster 16.10  8Reegan Shaffer _________4

Edgewood 16.18  6sora Ostrowski _________5

Lancaster 16.21  7Faith Kipper _________6

New Glarus 16.34  7Lilliana Valentino _________7

Lancaster 16.61  7Brooklyn Rockwell _________8

Section   11 of  13   Finals
New Glarus 16.04  8Addison Noriega _________1

Lancaster 16.02  7Reagan Nemitz _________2

Lancaster 15.99  7Braelyn Crubel _________3

Lancaster 15.87  7Mercedes Holmes _________4

Barneveld 15.90  8Aubrey DeRosier _________5

Barneveld 16.00  8MaKinley Pohlman _________6

Lancaster 16.03  7Annie Spurgeon _________7

Edgewood 16.06  7Elsa Daubenspeck _________8

Section   12 of  13   Finals
Edgewood 15.84  7Emefa Xexemeku _________1

New Glarus 15.74  7Lena Nyhus _________2

New Glarus 15.54  8Adelyn Sarbacker _________3

Barneveld 15.50  8Allison Gruber _________4

Barneveld 15.50  6Svea Swenson _________5

Lancaster 15.55  8Maci McLean _________6

Lancaster 15.80  7Georgia Ihm _________7

Barneveld 15.85  6Jolene Alan _________8
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Dodgeville Middle School Invitational

Dodgeville High School

Dodgeville, Wisconsin  - 4/24/2025

Meet Program

Section   13 of  13   Finals...(Event  3   Girls 100 Meter Dash)
Mineral Poin 15.35  7Olivia Schafer _________1

Lancaster 14.99  7Lydia Muldoon _________2

Barneveld 14.79  8Freya Boehm _________3

Mineral Poin 14.00  7Colette Dunn _________4

New Glarus 14.44  8Kennedy Sysko _________5

Barneveld 14.83  6Abigail Barrios _________6

Edgewood 15.27  7Margaret Zipkin _________7

Lancaster 15.45  8Kaci Klaas _________8

Event  4   Boys 100 Meter Dash

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  12   Finals
Lancaster NT  7Brayden Bennett _________3

New Glarus NT  8Mason Prechel _________4

Edgewood NT  8Quincy Sims _________5

Mineral Poin NT  7Jameson Steffes _________6

Section   2 of  12   Finals
Lancaster NT  8Reece Krantz _________1

Iowa-Grant NT  8Isaiah Hines _________2

Belmont NT  7Henry Alba _________3

River Valley NT  8Jaylen Timpson _________4

River Valley NT  8Jacob Wagner _________5

Lancaster NT  8Tristan Wunderlin _________6

River Valley NT  6Jackson Bond _________7

Lancaster NT  8Austin Busch _________8

Section   3 of  12   Finals
River Valley NT  7Gabriel Marck _________1

Mineral Poin NT  7Tuker Scullion _________2

Mineral Poin NT  8Derian Schliepp _________3

Mineral Poin NT  6Steven Johnson _________4

Riverdale NT  6Bo Ohm _________5

Riverdale NT  8Landon Kinyon _________6

Edgewood NT  5Lucas Orville _________7

River Valley NT  7Keller Stoddard _________8

Section   4 of  12   Finals
River Valley NT  7Joseph Moore _________1

Riverdale NT  8Gary Compton _________2

River Valley NT  6Charley Chapman _________3

Iowa-Grant NT  8Deven Engrav _________4

River Valley NT  7Paul Collins _________5

Tri State Ho NT  5Brock Clifton _________6

River Valley NT  6Cael Reno _________7

Iowa-Grant NT  8Ryker Hrubes _________8

Section   5 of  12   Finals
Lancaster NT  7Elias Ingebritsen _________1

Tri State Ho 20.45  6Quentin Klar _________2

New Glarus 19.54  8Leeland Bingham _________3

Barneveld 19.13  6Bryce Keesey _________4

Belmont 19.19  8Jesse Parman _________5

Iowa-Grant 20.02  8Charlie Aide _________6

Tri State Ho 28.34  5Caden Burr _________7

Lancaster NT  7Valentin Martinez-Orizaba _________8

Section   6 of  12   Finals
Barneveld 18.48  7Simon Burris _________1

Iowa-Grant 18.13  8Weston Wolff _________2

Dodgeville 17.72  6Evan Henke _________3

Barneveld 17.51  7Carson Aschliman _________4

Dodgeville 17.72  6Owen Henke _________5

Tri State Ho 17.83  5Jace Johnson _________6

Belmont 18.48  6Kolby Buchs _________7

Tri State Ho 18.58  5Gabriel Runde _________8

Section   7 of  12   Finals
Barneveld 17.40  6Zade Gibson _________1

Dodgeville 17.00  6Cullen Trainor _________2

Dodgeville 16.82  6James Crubel _________3

Tri State Ho 16.71  8Joshua Winter _________4

Dodgeville 16.81  7Thanish Jayapaul _________5

Dodgeville 17.00  7Owen Jenkins _________6

New Glarus 17.34  7Wyatt Rindy _________7

Dodgeville 17.50  6William Pritchard _________8

Section   8 of  12   Finals
New Glarus 16.64  7Elijah Staff _________1

Dodgeville 16.55  7Wes Anderson _________2

Dodgeville 16.50  7Logan Ward _________3

Mineral Poin 16.16  6Graham Libby _________4

Lancaster 16.38  7Ethan McLimans _________5

Belmont 16.52  8Easton Sullivan _________6

New Glarus 16.64  7Victor Erickson _________7

Lancaster 16.66  7Tristan Boland _________8

Section   9 of  12   Finals
Lancaster 15.64  7Craig Wilson III _________1

Dodgeville 15.60  7Ron Porter _________2

Lancaster 15.59  7Brendan Pauls _________3

Lancaster 15.52  7Matthew Hill _________4

Dodgeville 15.55  7Camden Lawver _________5

Dodgeville 15.60  6Noah Kittleson _________6

Lancaster 15.63  7Lucas Wiedenbeck _________7

Barneveld 16.14  6Raphael O'Connell _________8
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Dodgeville Middle School Invitational

Dodgeville High School

Dodgeville, Wisconsin  - 4/24/2025

Meet Program

Section   10 of  12   Finals...(Event  4   Boys 100 Meter Dash)
Lancaster 15.25  8Ross Wolf _________1

Barneveld 15.23  8Sawyer Swenson _________2

Dodgeville 14.75  6Johnathan Ward _________3

Lancaster 14.72  7Teddy Ragatz _________4

New Glarus 14.74  8James Blair _________5

New Glarus 14.94  8Jaxson Heitz _________6

Lancaster 15.24  8Preston Vesperman _________7

Belmont 15.38  6Joey Engelke _________8

Section   11 of  12   Finals
Tri State Ho 14.70  8Mason White _________1

Edgewood 14.56  8Parker Severson _________2

Belmont 14.51  7Maycol Pena _________3

Lancaster 14.47  8Levi Bailie _________4

Lancaster 14.48  7Raylon Kipper _________5

Edgewood 14.54  7Charlie Rozmiarek _________6

Iowa-Grant 14.67  8Kipton Wetzel _________7

Tri State Ho 14.70  8Carter Oyen _________8

Section   12 of  12   Finals
Lancaster 14.32  8Logan McMahan _________1

Mineral Poin 14.19  7Clayton Nothem _________2

New Glarus 13.54  7Ze Cacchione _________3

New Glarus 11.94  8Isaac Christiansen _________4

Belmont 13.50  8Ayden Olson _________5

Mineral Poin 14.17  8Connor Rolli _________6

Edgewood 14.24  8Julian Usman _________7

Lancaster 14.44  7Davien Duran _________8

Event  5   Girls 1600 Meter Run

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Belmont 5:58.22  7Charlotte Temperly _________1

Lancaster 6:00.11  7Jocelyn Fecht _________2

Riverdale 6:10.00  8Millie Schneider _________3

Mineral Poin 6:10.95  6Lennie Brunson _________4

Riverdale 6:25.00  6Hadlee Wilkinson _________5

Riverdale 6:25.00  6Olivea Mathews _________6

Tri State Ho 6:30.00  6Lydia McElrath _________7

New Glarus 6:34.00  7Sadie Mitchell _________8

Lancaster 6:52.00  7Peyton Lindholm _________9

Iowa-Grant 7:01.27  7Isabell Johnson _________10

Mineral Poin 7:01.39  6Avery Tupper _________11

Mineral Poin 7:06.20  6Olive Lindsey _________12

Edgewood 7:37.63  6Leela Mehta _________13

Edgewood NT  7Lucia Morrow-McGroaty _________14

River Valley NT  6Elise McCrea _________15

Edgewood NT  6Sonya Hauser _________16

Edgewood NT  6Mary Hernandez _________17

River Valley NT  8Leona Krome _________18

Event  6   Boys 1600 Meter Run

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Tri State Ho 5:28.84  8Daniel Borgen _________1

Mineral Poin 5:30.00  8Bo Lindsey _________2

Mineral Poin 5:42.15  6Jude Langreck _________3

Lancaster 5:51.80  8Cooper Graney _________4

Mineral Poin 6:04.04  6Nathan Allendorf _________5

Iowa-Grant 6:06.87  7Elijah Fulton _________6

Riverdale 6:10.00  7Colin Dahms _________7

Iowa-Grant 6:37.34  8Alex Bartolo-Marin _________8

New Glarus 6:39.00  7Townes Hyberger _________9

New Glarus 6:39.00  8Gabriel Gardner _________10

New Glarus 7:10.00  8Tyler Fink _________11

Dodgeville NT  8Eli Brokopp _________12

Edgewood NT  6Aidan Kleckner _________13

Dodgeville NT  8Brayden McWilliams _________14

Mineral Poin NT  7Jack Tippett _________15

Event  7   Girls 4x200 Meter Relay

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
B NTBarneveld _________2

1) MaKinley Pohlman 8 2) Emma Schauff 7

3) Sydney Hooks 8 4) Isabel Heller 6

B NTDodgeville _________3

1) Brynlee Garcia 6 2) Ruby Reynolds 6

3) Olivia Slusser 6 4) Addyson Yager 6

NTDodgeville _________4

1) Olivia Dosio 6 2) Claire Kratcha 7

3) Iliana Zizis 7 4) Elise Engel 7
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Dodgeville Middle School Invitational

Dodgeville High School

Dodgeville, Wisconsin  - 4/24/2025

Meet Program

Section   2 of  2   Finals...(Event  7   Girls 4x200 Meter Relay)
2:30.34Edgewood _________1

1) sora Ostrowski 6 2) Emma Bircher 7

3) Louisa Keng 8 4) Petra Gialamas 6

5) Lucia Morrow-McGroaty 7

2:11.54Mineral Poin _________2

1) Lexie Yager 7 2) Stella Leonard 6

3) Kendal Carey 6 4) Rowan Martin 7

5) Colette Dunn 7

2:07.10New Glarus _________3

1) Nicole Burton 8 2) Macyn Pinnow 8

3) Kennedy Sysko 8 4) Allison Grunewald 8

2:09.06Barneveld _________4

1) Aubrey DeRosier 8 2) Allison Gruber 8

3) Madison Reilly 6 4) Svea Swenson 6

2:15.00Tri State Ho _________5

1) Gracie Borgen 5 2) Liezl Lauper 6

3) Anna Runde 7 4) Ze'Niyah Burr 7

5) Alexa Sarauer 6

NTRiverdale _________6

1) Klara Gottschall 7 2) Braelyn Marabelli 7

3) Alexis Carter 7 4) Lola Behrens 6

Event  8   Boys 4x200 Meter Relay

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
NTRiverdale _________2

1) Clay Porter 7 2) Allen Horton 7

3) Stetson Brobst 7 4) Bryson Bohn 7

B NTDodgeville _________3

1) Javier Bernal 7 2) Brady Blackford 7

3) Sawyer Crook 7 4) Camden Lawver 7

NTDodgeville _________4

1) Cade Bohnsack 8 2) Peyton Elsner 8

3) Oliver Hebgen 8 4) Ezequiel Renderos 8

Section   2 of  2   Finals
2:14.66Barneveld _________1

1) Joey Barrios 8 2) Holden Johnson 6

3) Judah Herr 7 4) Sawyer Swenson 8

2:04.90Lancaster _________2

1) Raylon Kipper 7 2) Reid Miles 7

3) Maverick Mumm 7 4) Craig Wilson III 7

1:56.00Tri State Ho _________3

1) Theo Maring 8 2) Carter Oyen 8

3) Connor Oyen 8 4) Joseph Mattingley 8

5) Mason White 8

2:01.16Mineral Poin _________4

1) Peyton Raisbeck 7 2) Tuker Scullion 7

3) Connor Rolli 8 4) Arrow Greenwood 8

5) Clayton Nothem 7

2:11.65Belmont _________5

1) Joey Engelke 6 2) Briggs Leitzinger 7

3) Kolby Buchs 6 4) Maycol Pena 7

Event  9   Girls 400 Meter Dash

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  7   Finals
Dodgeville NT  7Kylie Weier _________2

Mineral Poin NT  7Ella Runde _________3

Dodgeville NT  8Kaeleigh Innerst _________4

Iowa-Grant NT  7Aubrey Gochenaur _________5

Section   2 of  7   Finals
Iowa-Grant NT  7Allison Bartolo- Garcia _________1

Dodgeville NT  7Lucy Barttz _________2

Dodgeville NT  6Reagan Kligora _________3

Edgewood NT  8Olivia Apter _________4

Iowa-Grant NT  7Katie Bartolo-Rivera _________5

New Glarus NT  7Esther Biank _________6

Section   3 of  7   Finals
Edgewood NT  6Sonya Hauser _________1

Dodgeville NT  8Madilyn Seligman _________2

Edgewood NT  5Emma Dufresne _________3

Riverdale NT  6Olivea Mathews _________4

Mineral Poin NT  7Piper Dolphin _________5

Mineral Poin NT  6Avery Tupper _________6

Section   4 of  7   Finals
Mineral Poin 1:47.98  7Ruby Syvrud _________1

Edgewood 1:31.56  5Gigi Aylward _________2

Mineral Poin 1:28.37  6Tatum Tippett _________3

Iowa-Grant 1:28.59  8Payton Orth _________4

Mineral Poin 1:40.00  6Kira Hook _________5

Riverdale NT  6Lola Behrens _________6
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Dodgeville Middle School Invitational

Dodgeville High School

Dodgeville, Wisconsin  - 4/24/2025

Meet Program

Section   5 of  7   Finals...(Event  9   Girls 400 Meter Dash)
Tri State Ho 1:23.64  5Emily Solverson _________1

Tri State Ho 1:20.12  8Julia Tennessen _________2

Belmont 1:18.23  8Cassidy Brania _________3

Mineral Poin 1:20.00  7Olivia Schafer _________4

Edgewood 1:21.30  7Lia Juckem _________5

Belmont 1:23.77  8Nelly Serrano-Arroyo _________6

Section   6 of  7   Finals
Tri State Ho 1:17.05  8Audra Johnson _________1

Barneveld 1:15.91  7Amelia Oyen _________2

Mineral Poin 1:11.02  8Avalee Langreck _________3

Tri State Ho 1:12.39  8Brynlee Klar _________4

Belmont 1:15.92  7Ashlyn Weigel _________5

Barneveld 1:18.05  7Nora Kleimenhagen _________6

Section   7 of  7   Finals
Iowa-Grant 1:09.28  8Leah Nelson _________1

Belmont 1:08.25  7Annamae Engelke _________2

Lancaster 1:04.09  8Lexie Olmstead _________3

Barneveld 1:06.41  7Lily Johnson _________4

Belmont 1:08.77  8Kinsey Clayton _________5

Barneveld 1:09.91  6Addyson Durst _________6

Event  10   Boys 400 Meter Dash

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  9   Finals
River Valley NT  8Blake Potter _________1

Dodgeville NT  7Isacc Stefkovich _________2

Barneveld NT  7Simon Heller _________3

Dodgeville NT  7Owen Jenkins _________4

Dodgeville NT  6Owen Henke _________5

Riverdale NT  8Clark Jillson _________6

Section   2 of  9   Finals
New Glarus NT  8Ashton Leppien _________1

New Glarus NT  7Jason Brisky _________2

Dodgeville NT  7Edward McClain _________3

Edgewood NT  6Jayce Sims _________4

River Valley NT  7Cayson Weiss _________5

Edgewood NT  7Blake Juckem _________6

Section   3 of  9   Finals
Dodgeville NT  8Carson Shearer _________1

Dodgeville NT  6Noah Kittleson _________2

Iowa-Grant NT  7Tahvier Holder Hull _________3

Iowa-Grant NT  8carter Achenbach _________4

River Valley NT  7Elijah McCrea _________5

River Valley NT  8August Polkinghorne _________6

Section   4 of  9   Finals
Dodgeville NT  6Tommy Lord _________1

Dodgeville NT  8Owen Michek _________2

Riverdale NT  8Gary Compton _________3

River Valley NT  8Milo Olrick-Gilberts _________4

Iowa-Grant NT  7Ayden Olson _________5

Dodgeville NT  7Parker Scott _________6

Section   5 of  9   Finals
River Valley NT  6Charley Chapman _________1

Tri State Ho 1:34.00  5Elias Langston _________2

Tri State Ho 1:31.00  7Jacob Martin _________3

Tri State Ho 1:31.00  6Toby Martin _________4

Mineral Poin NT  7Everett Fitzsimmons _________5

Iowa-Grant NT  7Ivan Chipahua _________6

Section   6 of  9   Finals
Tri State Ho 1:28.00  7Henry Maring _________1

Mineral Poin 1:27.00  7Calum Brunson _________2

Tri State Ho 1:25.37  6Kenneth Zeitler _________3

Tri State Ho 1:26.00  6Adler Del Balso _________4

Mineral Poin 1:27.96  7Coy Campbell _________5

Tri State Ho 1:28.00  6Jack Chitwood _________6

Section   7 of  9   Finals
Belmont 1:24.60  7Briggs Leitzinger _________1

Tri State Ho 1:21.96  6James Tennessen _________2

Lancaster 1:19.52  7Elias Ingebritsen _________3

Edgewood 1:20.41  5Paxton Hanke _________4

Tri State Ho 1:23.49  6Erik Snyder _________5

Mineral Poin 1:24.99  6Asa Bertrum _________6

Section   8 of  9   Finals
Barneveld 1:19.40  8Sawyer Swenson _________1

Barneveld 1:18.65  8Joey Barrios _________2

Barneveld 1:16.02  6Holden Johnson _________3

Tri State Ho 1:16.88  5Phineas Kruschel _________4

Lancaster 1:19.23  8Reece Krantz _________5

Tri State Ho 1:19.44  6Kolbe Winter _________6

Section   9 of  9   Finals
Tri State Ho 1:11.61  6Gabriel Kruschel _________1

Mineral Poin 1:11.03  7Peyton Raisbeck _________2

Belmont 1:04.00  8Brady Schmelz _________3

New Glarus 1:09.34  7Levi McMannes _________4

Tri State Ho 1:11.50  8David Runde _________5

Edgewood 1:15.68  5Gavin Tepper _________6
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Dodgeville Middle School Invitational

Dodgeville High School

Dodgeville, Wisconsin  - 4/24/2025

Meet Program

Event  11   Girls 4x100 Meter Relay

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  3   Finals
B NTEdgewood _________1

1) June Larson 6 2) Claire Bourgeois 6

3) Gabe Gamez 6 4) Sophia Stoy 6

5) CC Downing 5

NTTri State Ho _________2

1) Nikita Sarauer 4 2) Sylvia Maring 5

3) Tessa Snyder 5 4) Alexa Sarauer 6

5) Anna Runde 7

NTRiverdale _________3

1) Allison Adams 7 2) Klara Gottschall 7

3) Dezariya Bonds 7 4) Alexis Carter 7

B NTRiver Valley _________4

1) Kira Furukawa 6 2) Lucy Howe 6

3) Sybil Haas 6 4) Gabrielle Beno 6

C NTNew Glarus _________5

1) Lana Martin 8 2) Adelyn Sarbacker 8

3) Teagan Winkers 8 4) Maya Crennell 8

NTDodgeville _________6

1) Bristol Cartwright 7 2) Miah Hoffman 7

3) Adalynn Pagenkopf 7 4) Autumn Pagenkopf 7

Section   2 of  3   Finals
NTRiver Valley _________1

1) Avery Maes 7 2) Raya Harris 7

3) Stella Haas 7 4) Sophia Rincon 7

B NTDodgeville _________2

1) Jessie Solberg-Kieler 8 2) Kora Turner 8

3) Marissa White 8 4) Ana White 8

1:08.74Edgewood _________3

1) Margaret Zipkin 7 2) Elsa Daubenspeck 7

3) Emefa Xexemeku 7 4) Candy Gialamas 8

5) Louisa Keng 8

1:11.71Iowa-Grant _________4

1) Payton Orth 8 2) Elise VanOvermeer 8

3) Olivia Enloe 8 4) Quinn Williams 7

B NTBarneveld _________5

1) Macee Schlimgen 7 2) Marissa TeStrake 8

3) Isabel Heller 6 4) Cecelia Wood 8

B NTNew Glarus _________6

1) Evelyn Marunde 8 2) Lucy Sidwell 8

3) Eden Smith 8 4) Hadley Ness 8

Section   3 of  3   Finals
1:04.71Belmont _________1

1) Kinsey Clayton 8 2) Yanin Fuentes-Mendez 7

3) Jasmin Martinez Mancilla 7 4) Annamae Engelke 7

1:03.01Barneveld _________2

1) Abigail Barrios 6 2) Jolene Alan 6

3) MaKinley Pohlman 8 4) Freya Boehm 8

59.43Mineral Poin _________3

1) Lexie Yager 7 2) Kinley Swenson 7

3) Kendal Carey 6 4) Colette Dunn 7

5) Olivia Schafer 7

1:01.05Lancaster _________4

1) Ava Alvarado 7 2) Lydia Muldoon 7

3) Brielle Mergen 7 4) Annie Spurgeon 7

B 1:03.58Lancaster _________5

1) Kaci Klaas 8 2) Jaicee Laufenberg 8

3) Maci McLean 8 4) Malaina Wiest 8

1:04.94New Glarus _________6

1) Alex Anderson 7 2) Esther Biank 7

3) Anneliese Ramirez 7 4) Kaliah Stelter 7

Event  12   Boys 4x100 Meter Relay

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
NTRiverdale _________1

1) Clay Porter 7 2) Allen Horton 7

3) Stetson Brobst 7 4) Bryson Bohn 7

NTDodgeville _________2

1) James Crubel 6 2) Mason Fralick 6

3) Johnathan Ward 6 4) Easton White 6

1:12.64Barneveld _________3

1) Raphael O'Connell 6 2) Carson Aschliman 7

3) Zade Gibson 6 4) Simon Burris 7

B NTRiver Valley _________4

1) Gage Graves 8 2) Silas Seffrood 8

3) Cayson Weiss 7 4) Elijah McCrea 7

NTRiver Valley _________5

1) Isaac Howe 7 2) Mason Gilbert 6

3) Easton Wedor 6 4) Bentley Potter 6

NTTri State Ho _________6

1) Aaron Klar 8 2) Joshua Winter 8

3) Jameson Oyen 7 4) Mason White 8

5) Carter Oyen 8
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Dodgeville Middle School Invitational

Dodgeville High School

Dodgeville, Wisconsin  - 4/24/2025

Meet Program

Section   2 of  2   Finals...(Event  12   Boys 4x100 Meter Relay)
B 58.07Lancaster _________1

1) Jon Hermsen 7 2) Franklin Ihm 7

3) Reid Miles 7 4) Maverick Mumm 7

56.09Belmont _________2

1) Brigz Burbach 8 2) Maycol Pena 7

3) Brady Schmelz 8 4) Ayden Olson 8

54.07Mineral Poin _________3

1) Tyler Ingwell 7 2) Clayton Nothem 7

3) Jameson Steffes 7 4) Boyer Watters 7

5) Owen Leonard 7

56.07Lancaster _________4

1) Levi Bailie 8 2) Logan McMahan 8

3) Ross Wolf 8 4) Teddy Ragatz 7

56.53Iowa-Grant _________5

1) Weston Wolff 8 2) Tahvier Holder Hull 7

3) Ivan Chipahua 7 4) Maxwell Hake 8

59.82Edgewood _________6

1) Parker Severson 8 2) Mark Hubbard 8

3) Charlie Rozmiarek 7 4) Julian Usman 8

Event  13   Girls 800 Meter Run

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
Belmont 3:10.83  6Chloe Brania _________1

Edgewood 3:13.83  6Mary Hernandez _________2

Tri State Ho 3:19.04  8Julia Tennessen _________3

Belmont 3:26.07  8Nelly Serrano-Arroyo _________4

Edgewood 3:33.11  7Lucia Morrow-McGroaty _________5

Mineral Poin 3:36.30  6Kira Hook _________6

Mineral Poin 3:48.61  6Tatum Tippett _________7

Dodgeville NT  8Aidia Hennis _________8

River Valley NT  8Leona Krome _________9

Dodgeville NT  6Olivia Slusser _________10

Tri State Ho NT  5Emily Solverson _________11

River Valley NT  6Elise McCrea _________12

Mineral Poin NT  7Ella Runde _________13

Iowa-Grant NT  8Rhowan Aultman _________14

Section   2 of  2   Finals
Belmont 2:48.32  7Charlotte Temperly _________1

Riverdale 2:50.00  7Lexi Bomkamp _________2

Mineral Poin 2:50.82  6Lennie Brunson _________3

Belmont 2:53.74  7Heidi Lange _________4

Barneveld 2:56.00  7Lily Johnson _________5

Lancaster 2:57.14  7Faith Kipper _________6

Lancaster 2:59.22  7Berlin Ubersox _________7

Lancaster 2:59.23  7Willoh Knapp _________8

Riverdale 3:00.00  8Bree Bartels _________9

Riverdale 3:00.00  6Hadlee Wilkinson _________10

Barneveld 3:00.21  7Amelia Oyen _________11

Barneveld 3:04.00  6Addyson Durst _________12

Barneveld 3:04.81  7Nora Kleimenhagen _________13

Belmont 3:08.95  8Cassidy Brania _________14

Event  14   Boys 800 Meter Run

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
Dodgeville 3:07.00  7Brady Blackford _________1

Tri State Ho 3:07.09  6Adler Del Balso _________2

Lancaster 3:09.84  8Brody Moore _________3

Tri State Ho 3:10.00  6Erik Snyder _________4

Edgewood NT  6Jayce Sims _________5

Mineral Poin NT  7Jack Tippett _________6

Iowa-Grant NT  8Trygve Collins _________7

New Glarus NT  8Tyler Fink _________8

Edgewood NT  6Aidan Kleckner _________9

River Valley NT  8Milo Olrick-Gilberts _________10

Iowa-Grant NT  7Elway Walter _________11

New Glarus NT  7Jason Brisky _________12

Mineral Poin NT  6Jude Langreck _________13

New Glarus NT  8Gabriel Gardner _________14

River Valley NT  8Myles Strobush _________15

Iowa-Grant NT  8Hayden Johll _________16
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Dodgeville Middle School Invitational

Dodgeville High School

Dodgeville, Wisconsin  - 4/24/2025

Meet Program

Section   2 of  2   Finals...(Event  14   Boys 800 Meter Run)
Dodgeville 2:30.00  8Peyton Elsner _________1

Edgewood 2:35.00  8Parker Severson _________2

Tri State Ho 2:40.00  8Connor Oyen _________3

Tri State Ho 2:40.00  8Benjamin Kruschel _________4

Mineral Poin 2:41.04  7Jack Christopher _________5

Dodgeville 2:43.00  8Oliver Hebgen _________6

Riverdale 2:45.00  8Clark Jillson _________7

New Glarus 2:45.06  7Levi McMannes _________8

Lancaster 2:49.77  8Austin Busch _________9

Dodgeville 2:50.00  8Garrett Mancuso _________10

Riverdale 2:50.00  7Colin Dahms _________11

Dodgeville 2:50.00  8Brayden McWilliams _________12

Edgewood 2:52.53  5Gavin Tepper _________13

Edgewood 2:57.35  5Paxton Hanke _________14

Tri State Ho 2:59.37  5Jacob Pronschinske _________15

Dodgeville 3:00.00  7Miles Wieczorek _________16

Event  15   Girls 200 Meter Dash

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  12   Finals
Dodgeville NT  6Kira Bender _________2

Barneveld NT  8Sydney Hooks _________3

Edgewood NT  8Louisa Keng _________4

Section   2 of  12   Finals
River Valley NT  7Camille Iverson _________1

Iowa-Grant NT  8Elise VanOvermeer _________2

Edgewood NT  6Wynn Taylor _________3

River Valley NT  6Gabrielle Beno _________4

Iowa-Grant NT  7Aubrey Gochenaur _________5

Section   3 of  12   Finals
Tri State Ho NT  5Sylvia Maring _________1

Dodgeville NT  8Jaycie Gorham _________2

River Valley NT  7Huntleigh Grant _________3

Dodgeville NT  8Kora Turner _________4

River Valley NT  7Kayla Shelton _________5

Dodgeville NT  7Adalynn Pagenkopf _________6

Section   4 of  12   Finals
Dodgeville NT  8Madilyn Seligman _________1

Dodgeville NT  6Ruby Reynolds _________2

Mineral Poin NT  6Audrey Coyier _________3

Lancaster NT  7Alivia Wall _________4

Lancaster NT  7Ava Alvarado _________5

Lancaster NT  8Erin Murphy _________6

Section   5 of  12   Finals
Lancaster NT  7Zoey Lindholm _________1

New Glarus NT  8Nicole Burton _________2

River Valley NT  8Arya Claeys _________3

Lancaster NT  8Reegan Shaffer _________4

Lancaster NT  7Reagan Nemitz _________5

Edgewood NT  7Emma Bircher _________6

Section   6 of  12   Finals
Lancaster NT  7Peyton Lindholm _________1

Belmont 44.25  6Phebe Parker _________2

Tri State Ho 41.50  5Tessa Snyder _________3

Iowa-Grant 41.62  7Allison Bartolo- Garcia _________4

Belmont 45.09  7Keylin Fonseca _________5

Edgewood NT  8Candy Gialamas _________6

Section   7 of  12   Finals
Belmont 39.44  6Zea Nunn _________1

Barneveld 37.46  7Emma Schauff _________2

Tri State Ho 37.08  6Liezl Lauper _________3

Belmont 37.13  8Aubree Landon _________4

Belmont 37.96  6Jennifer Plascencia _________5

Iowa-Grant 41.47  7Katie Bartolo-Rivera _________6

Section   8 of  12   Finals
Dodgeville 36.60  7Lucy Barttz _________1

Iowa-Grant 36.56  7Quinn Williams _________2

Dodgeville 35.00  8Alana Bradley _________3

Dodgeville 35.80  8Marlee Hillery _________4

Edgewood 36.60  6Camille Reuhl _________5

Dodgeville 36.75  6Reagan Kligora _________6

Section   9 of  12   Finals
Belmont 34.93  8Annelise Kasper _________1

Barneveld 34.56  6Madison Reilly _________2

Dodgeville 33.97  7Kylie Weier _________3

Lancaster 34.24  7McKinnley Mumm _________4

Belmont 34.69  7Yanin Fuentes-Mendez _________5

Mineral Poin 35.00  8Rachel Heisner _________6

Section   10 of  12   Finals
Belmont 33.84  7Ashlyn Weigel _________1

Dodgeville 33.40  8Jessie Solberg-Kieler _________2

Mineral Poin 33.00  6Kendal Carey _________3

Mineral Poin 33.17  8Abbey Finley _________4

Barneveld 33.79  7Macee Schlimgen _________5

Belmont 33.94  8Serenity Van Natta _________6
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Dodgeville Middle School Invitational

Dodgeville High School

Dodgeville, Wisconsin  - 4/24/2025

Meet Program

Section   11 of  12   Finals...(Event  15   Girls 200 Meter Dash)
Barneveld 33.00  6Jolene Alan _________1

Tri State Ho 32.50  5Gracie Borgen _________2

Mineral Poin 32.00  7Kinley Swenson _________3

Barneveld 32.46  8Aubrey DeRosier _________4

Barneveld 32.72  6Abigail Barrios _________5

Mineral Poin 33.00  6Navaeh Weier _________6

Section   12 of  12   Finals
Dodgeville 32.00  6Olivia Dosio _________1

Barneveld 31.24  8Freya Boehm _________2

Dodgeville 31.00  7Iliana Zizis _________3

Mineral Poin 31.00  7Rowan Martin _________4

Lancaster 31.96  8Kenlinn Byl _________5

Dodgeville 32.00  8Kaeleigh Innerst _________6

Event  16   Boys 200 Meter Dash

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  13   Finals
Mineral Poin NT  6Steven Johnson _________1

River Valley NT  6Easton Wedor _________2

Mineral Poin NT  8Gus Tucker-Sorum _________3

Iowa-Grant NT  8Alex Bartolo-Marin _________4

New Glarus NT  7Ze Cacchione _________5

Dodgeville NT  6Mason Fralick _________6

Section   2 of  13   Finals
Iowa-Grant NT  8Hayden Johll _________1

Riverdale NT  6Bo Ohm _________2

Dodgeville NT  7Edward McClain _________3

New Glarus NT  7Gavin Anderson _________4

Dodgeville NT  7Ron Porter _________5

River Valley NT  6Cael Reno _________6

Section   3 of  13   Finals
Barneveld NT  7Simon Heller _________1

Belmont NT  8Easton Sullivan _________2

Riverdale NT  8Mark Wilkie _________3

New Glarus NT  8James Blair _________4

Dodgeville NT  8Henry Barttz _________5

Iowa-Grant NT  8Maxwell Hake _________6

Section   4 of  13   Finals
Dodgeville NT  6Evan Henke _________1

River Valley NT  8Benson Gribble _________2

Dodgeville NT  6Tommy Lord _________3

River Valley NT  8Silas Seffrood _________4

New Glarus NT  8Mason Prechel _________5

Mineral Poin NT  7Boyer Watters _________6

Section   5 of  13   Finals
Barneveld NT  6Holden Johnson _________1

Mineral Poin NT  6Jaden Cassidy _________2

Edgewood NT  8Quincy Sims _________3

Dodgeville NT  7Wes Anderson _________4

Riverdale NT  8Paul Gottschall _________5

Lancaster NT  7Ethan McLimans _________6

Section   6 of  13   Finals
Dodgeville NT  6Easton White _________1

New Glarus 41.24  8Leeland Bingham _________2

Tri State Ho 40.00  5Brock Clifton _________3

Tri State Ho 40.45  7Jacob Martin _________4

Tri State Ho 41.51  5Elias Langston _________5

Barneveld NT  6Bryce Keesey _________6

Section   7 of  13   Finals
Tri State Ho 38.50  6Jack Chitwood _________1

Barneveld 37.64  6Zade Gibson _________2

Tri State Ho 37.48  6Kenneth Zeitler _________3

Tri State Ho 37.53  5Jace Johnson _________4

Tri State Ho 38.50  7Henry Maring _________5

Dodgeville 40.00  6William Pritchard _________6

Section   8 of  13   Finals
Barneveld 37.13  7Carson Aschliman _________1

Edgewood 35.81  5Lucas Orville _________2

Mineral Poin 34.56  7Calum Brunson _________3

Mineral Poin 35.11  6Graham Libby _________4

Barneveld 35.93  6Raphael O'Connell _________5

Tri State Ho 37.35  6Toby Martin _________6

Section   9 of  13   Finals
Mineral Poin 34.00  6Asa Bertrum _________1

Edgewood 32.86  6Nolen Severson _________2

Belmont 32.47  7Xander Hilgendorf _________3

Barneveld 32.58  8Joey Barrios _________4

Dodgeville 33.00  7Parker Scott _________5

Barneveld 34.23  7Judah Herr _________6

Section   10 of  13   Finals
Mineral Poin 32.00  6Ian Bonnell _________1

Mineral Poin 32.00  7Owen Leonard _________2

Iowa-Grant 31.53  7Ayden Olson _________3

Lancaster 31.65  8Preston Vesperman _________4

Tri State Ho 32.00  7Jameson Oyen _________5

Mineral Poin 32.45  8Finn Coogan _________6
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Dodgeville Middle School Invitational

Dodgeville High School

Dodgeville, Wisconsin  - 4/24/2025

Meet Program

Section   11 of  13   Finals...(Event  16   Boys 200 Meter Dash)
Edgewood 31.22  8Julian Usman _________1

Edgewood 30.30  7Charlie Rozmiarek _________2

Tri State Ho 30.00  8Theo Maring _________3

Lancaster 30.24  7Franklin Ihm _________4

Dodgeville 31.00  8Owen Michek _________5

Edgewood 31.48  8Marshall Yaucher _________6

Section   12 of  13   Finals
Mineral Poin 30.00  7Tyler Ingwell _________1

Belmont 29.69  8Ayden Olson _________2

Tri State Ho 29.22  8Joseph Mattingley _________3

Edgewood 29.37  8Mark Hubbard _________4

Dodgeville 29.72  7Isacc Stefkovich _________5

Dodgeville 30.00  8Ezequiel Renderos _________6

Section   13 of  13   Finals
Dodgeville 29.00  7Javier Bernal _________1

Belmont 28.71  8Brigz Burbach _________2

New Glarus 25.74  8Isaac Christiansen _________3

Dodgeville 27.50  8Cade Bohnsack _________4

Dodgeville 28.80  8Carson Shearer _________5

Mineral Poin 29.02  8Arrow Greenwood _________6

Event  17   Girls 4x400 Meter Relay

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
NTNew Glarus _________1

1) Adayla Babler 7 2) Sadie Mitchell 7

3) Lena Nyhus 7 4) Lilliana Valentino 7

NTIowa-Grant _________2

1) Leah Nelson 8 2) Isabell Johnson 7

3) Lucy Anderson 7 4) Rhowan Aultman 8

NTRiverdale _________3

1) Millie Schneider 8 2) Bree Bartels 8

3) Lexi Bomkamp 7 4) Braelyn Marabelli 7

Section   2 of  2   Finals
4:48.00Belmont _________1

1) Kinsey Clayton 8 2) Heidi Lange 7

3) Ashlyn Weigel 7 4) Annamae Engelke 7

4:55.00Tri State Ho _________2

1) Audra Johnson 8 2) Ze'Niyah Burr 7

3) Lydia McElrath 6 4) Brynlee Klar 8

5:01.94Barneveld _________3

1) Addyson Durst 6 2) Nora Kleimenhagen 7

3) Amelia Oyen 7 4) Lily Johnson 7

5:14.03Lancaster _________4

1) Braelyn Crubel 7 2) Willoh Knapp 7

3) McKinnley Mumm 7 4) Jocelyn Fecht 7

5:15.34Mineral Poin _________5

1) Avalee Langreck 8 2) Olive Lindsey 6

3) Piper Dolphin 7 4) Abbey Finley 8

5) Lennie Brunson 6

Event  18   Boys 4x400 Meter Relay

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
4:34.77Tri State Ho _________1

1) Benjamin Kruschel 8 2) David Runde 8

3) Gabriel Kruschel 6 4) Daniel Borgen 8

5) Connor Oyen 8

B 5:19.00Tri State Ho _________2

1) Jacob Pronschinske 5 2) James Tennessen 6

3) Kolbe Winter 6 4) Phineas Kruschel 5

5) Erik Snyder 6

5:40.19Mineral Poin _________3

1) Finn Coogan 8 2) Jack Christopher 7

3) Bo Lindsey 8 4) Ian Bonnell 6

5) Nathan Allendorf 6

4:45:35.00Iowa-Grant _________4

1) Klyde Halverson 8 2) Elway Walter 7

3) Trygve Collins 8 4) Elijah Fulton 7

NTDodgeville _________5

1) Sawyer Crook 7 2) Miles Wieczorek 7

3) Griffin Hanson 8 4) Eli Brokopp 8
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Dodgeville Middle School Invitational

Dodgeville High School

Dodgeville, Wisconsin  - 4/24/2025

Meet Program

Event  19   Girls Shot Put

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Barneveld ND  7Macee Schlimgen _________1

Barneveld ND  8Marissa TeStrake _________2

Belmont ND  8Cassidy Brania _________3

Belmont 20-01.00  8Kinsey Clayton _________4

Belmont ND  7Keylin Fonseca _________5

Belmont 20-02.00  8Chrystal Martinez Mancilla _________6

Belmont 16-02.00  6Phebe Parker _________7

Belmont 23-04.00  8Serenity Van Natta _________8

Dodgeville ND  8Emma Butteris _________9

Dodgeville ND  8Allison Fager _________10

Dodgeville ND  8Audrey Hoyer _________11

Dodgeville ND  6Eleanor Hoyer _________12

Edgewood 22-10.00  7Lia Juckem _________13

Edgewood 15-08.50  6Leela Mehta _________14

Iowa-Grant ND  8Olivia Enloe _________15

Iowa-Grant ND  7Evie Koss _________16

Iowa-Grant ND  8Sakarra McGraw _________17

Lancaster ND  7Eleanor Bernhardt _________18

Lancaster ND  8Aleea Buss _________19

Lancaster ND  8Kenlinn Byl _________20

Lancaster ND  8Leah Doll _________21

Lancaster ND  7Maggie Doll _________22

Lancaster ND  8Aubree Dressler _________23

Lancaster ND  7Georgia Ihm _________24

Lancaster ND  7Catherine Kindrai _________25

Lancaster ND  8Ava Koeller _________26

Lancaster ND  7Madelyn Molzof _________27

Lancaster ND  7Isabella Reuter _________28

Lancaster ND  7Kathryn Taylor _________29

Lancaster ND  7Berlin Ubersox _________30

Mineral Poin 30-10.00  8Lillian Heisner _________31

Mineral Poin 28-05.50  8Rachel Heisner _________32

Mineral Poin 20-10.50  6Hayden Pete _________33

Mineral Poin 16-08.00  7Ruby Syvrud _________34

New Glarus ND  8Allison Grunewald _________35

New Glarus ND  8Brigid McMannes _________36

New Glarus ND  8Isabella Muggenburg _________37

New Glarus ND  8Eden Smith _________38

New Glarus ND  7Eloise Zimmerman _________39

River Valley ND  7Stella Haas _________40

River Valley ND  6Sybil Haas _________41

River Valley ND  7Raya Harris _________42

River Valley ND  7Camille Iverson _________43

Riverdale ND  8Bree Bartels _________44

Tri State Ho ND  5Sylvia Maring _________45

Tri State Ho 21-00.25  7Kitara Sarauer _________46

Tri State Ho 12-04.50  4Nikita Sarauer _________47
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Dodgeville Middle School Invitational

Dodgeville High School

Dodgeville, Wisconsin  - 4/24/2025

Meet Program

Event  20   Boys Shot Put

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Barneveld 26-00.00  7Judah Herr _________1

Barneveld 17-07.00  6Bryce Keesey _________2

Belmont ND  7Henry Alba _________3

Belmont 31-05.50  8Brigz Burbach _________4

Belmont 19-07.00  7Xander Hilgendorf _________5

Belmont 26-09.25  8Jesse Parman _________6

Belmont 25-00.00  8Brady Schmelz _________7

Dodgeville ND  8Henry Barttz _________8

Dodgeville ND  7Thanish Jayapaul _________9

Dodgeville ND  6Cullen Trainor _________10

Dodgeville ND  8Zach VanHaren _________11

Dodgeville ND  7Logan Ward _________12

Edgewood 22-03.00  8Mark Hubbard _________13

Edgewood ND  7Blake Juckem _________14

Edgewood 18-02.00  6Nolen Severson _________15

Edgewood 24-08.00  8Marshall Yaucher _________16

Iowa-Grant 18-04.50  8Charlie Aide _________17

Iowa-Grant 21-11.00  7Ivan Chipahua _________18

Iowa-Grant ND  8Deven Engrav _________19

Iowa-Grant 28-02.00  8Isaiah Hines _________20

Iowa-Grant 23-03.25  8Ryker Hrubes _________21

Lancaster ND  8Aaron Bahl _________22

Lancaster 16-08.25  8Sawyer Foster _________23

Lancaster 18-07.75  8Sully Foster _________24

Lancaster ND  8Stehl Nelson _________25

Lancaster 19-11.00  7Brendan Pauls _________26

Mineral Poin 22-09.50  7Coy Campbell _________27

Mineral Poin 18-08.50  6Jaden Cassidy _________28

Mineral Poin 19-05.00  7Everett Fitzsimmons _________29

Mineral Poin ND  8Derian Schliepp _________30

Mineral Poin 28-09.50  8Gus Tucker-Sorum _________31

New Glarus 31-06.00  7Cullen Hedeman _________32

New Glarus 28-04.00  8Jaxson Heitz _________33

New Glarus 24-09.00  7Francis Meter Brooks _________34

New Glarus 25-04.00  7Wyatt Rindy _________35

New Glarus 20-06.00  7Hudson Speth _________36

River Valley ND  7Richard Bandell _________37

River Valley ND  6Jackson Bond _________38

River Valley ND  8Karl Fair _________39

River Valley ND  7Isaac Howe _________40

River Valley ND  7Joseph Moore _________41

River Valley ND  6Cael Reno _________42

River Valley ND  7Keller Stoddard _________43

Riverdale ND  8Landon Kinyon _________44

Riverdale ND  8Mark Wilkie _________45

Tri State Ho 28-02.75  8Aaron Klar _________46

Tri State Ho 16-05.00  6Quentin Klar _________47

Tri State Ho 16-02.50  5Gabriel Runde _________48

Tri State Ho 15-11.00  6Jonathan Runde _________49
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Dodgeville Middle School Invitational

Dodgeville High School

Dodgeville, Wisconsin  - 4/24/2025

Meet Program

Event  21   Girls Triple Jump

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Dodgeville ND  8Marlee Hillery _________1

Edgewood ND  7Lia Juckem _________2

New Glarus ND  8Evelyn Marunde _________3

New Glarus ND  7Vivienne Mulvihill _________4

New Glarus ND  7Anneliese Ramirez _________5

New Glarus ND  8Lucy Sidwell _________6

New Glarus ND  7Lilliana Valentino _________7

Event  22   Boys Triple Jump

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Lancaster 27-00.00  7Raylon Kipper _________1

Mineral Poin 32-09.75  7Owen Leonard _________2

Mineral Poin 30-04.00  7Peyton Raisbeck _________3

New Glarus ND  7Ethan Duerst _________4

Event  23   Girls Discus Throw

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Barneveld 48-04  8Marissa TeStrake _________1

Belmont 39-10  7Ellie Bahr _________2

Belmont 67-04  7Annamae Engelke _________3

Belmont ND  7Heidi Lange _________4

Belmont 46-00  8Chrystal Martinez Mancilla _________5

Belmont ND  6Zea Nunn _________6

Dodgeville ND  8Alana Bradley _________7

Dodgeville ND  8Emma Butteris _________8

Dodgeville ND  8Leann Crubel _________9

Dodgeville ND  8Allison Fager _________10

Dodgeville ND  8Aidia Hennis _________11

Dodgeville ND  8Audrey Hoyer _________12

Dodgeville ND  6Eleanor Hoyer _________13

Dodgeville ND  8Reese Owens _________14

Iowa-Grant 58-01  7Evie Koss _________15

Iowa-Grant ND  8Sakarra McGraw _________16

Lancaster 59-00  7Eleanor Bernhardt _________17

Lancaster 48-01  8Aleea Buss _________18

Lancaster 41-05  8Leah Doll _________19

Lancaster 44-09  7Maggie Doll _________20

Lancaster 31-00  8Aubree Dressler _________21

Lancaster ND  7Vivian Gruetzmacher _________22

Lancaster ND  7Georgia Ihm _________23

Lancaster 39-03  8Ava Koeller _________24

Lancaster 33-01  7Madelyn Molzof _________25

Lancaster 39-00  7Isabella Reuter _________26

Mineral Poin 65-07.50  8Lillian Heisner _________27

Mineral Poin 59-00.75  8Rachel Heisner _________28

Mineral Poin ND  6Stella Leonard _________29

Mineral Poin ND  6Hayden Pete _________30

Mineral Poin ND  7Ruby Syvrud _________31

New Glarus 29-03  7Alex Anderson _________32

New Glarus 38-03  7Alice Boyle _________33

New Glarus 30-02  7Giovanna Ganser _________34

New Glarus 43-01  8Brigid McMannes _________35

New Glarus 34-00  7Sadie Mitchell _________36

New Glarus 49-05  8Isabella Muggenburg _________37

New Glarus 51-00  7Lena Nyhus _________38

New Glarus 34-08  7Eloise Zimmerman _________39

River Valley ND  7Zoey Ballweg _________40

River Valley ND  6Ava Bauer _________41

River Valley ND  6Gabrielle Beno _________42

River Valley ND  6Layne Graham _________43

Tri State Ho 35-06  6Alexa Sarauer _________44

Tri State Ho 58-11  7Kitara Sarauer _________45
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Dodgeville Middle School Invitational

Dodgeville High School

Dodgeville, Wisconsin  - 4/24/2025

Meet Program

Event  24   Boys Discus Throw

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Barneveld 55-03  8Joey Barrios _________1

Barneveld 79-09  7Judah Herr _________2

Belmont ND  7Henry Alba _________3

Belmont 70-00  8Brigz Burbach _________4

Belmont ND  6Joey Engelke _________5

Belmont 55-08  7Xander Hilgendorf _________6

Belmont 71-02  8Jesse Parman _________7

Belmont 50-00  8Easton Sullivan _________8

Dodgeville ND  8Henry Barttz _________9

Dodgeville ND  7Thanish Jayapaul _________10

Dodgeville ND  8Zach VanHaren _________11

Dodgeville ND  7Logan Ward _________12

Edgewood ND  7Blake Juckem _________13

Edgewood 52-05  5Lucas Orville _________14

Edgewood 71-11  8Marshall Yaucher _________15

Iowa-Grant ND  8Charlie Aide _________16

Iowa-Grant ND  8Deven Engrav _________17

Iowa-Grant 75-07  8Klyde Halverson _________18

Iowa-Grant 57-05  8Isaiah Hines _________19

Iowa-Grant 61-07  8Ryker Hrubes _________20

Lancaster ND  8Aaron Bahl _________21

Lancaster ND  7Tristan Boland _________22

Lancaster 47-03  8Sawyer Foster _________23

Lancaster 40-02  8Sully Foster _________24

Lancaster 85-08  7Franklin Ihm _________25

Lancaster 48-01  8Brody Moore _________26

Lancaster 85-00  8Stehl Nelson _________27

Lancaster 46-02  7Brendan Pauls _________28

Lancaster 60-01  7Lucas Wiedenbeck _________29

Mineral Poin ND  6Asa Bertrum _________30

Mineral Poin ND  7Coy Campbell _________31

Mineral Poin ND  6Jaden Cassidy _________32

Mineral Poin ND  7Everett Fitzsimmons _________33

Mineral Poin 88-07  7Owen Leonard _________34

Mineral Poin ND  8Derian Schliepp _________35

Mineral Poin ND  8Gus Tucker-Sorum _________36

New Glarus 53-02  7Victor Erickson _________37

New Glarus ND  7Cullen Hedeman _________38

New Glarus 84-11  8Jaxson Heitz _________39

New Glarus 61-05  7Francis Meter Brooks _________40

New Glarus 39-11  7Joseph Oehlhof _________41

New Glarus 59-06  7Wyatt Rindy _________42

New Glarus 46-01  7Hudson Speth _________43

River Valley ND  7Richard Bandell _________44

River Valley ND  6Jackson Bond _________45

River Valley ND  8Karl Fair _________46

River Valley ND  7Isaac Howe _________47

River Valley ND  8August Polkinghorne _________48

River Valley ND  6Bentley Potter _________49

River Valley ND  8Myles Strobush _________50

Riverdale ND  8Landon Kinyon _________51

Riverdale ND  8Mark Wilkie _________52

Tri State Ho 83-08  8Aaron Klar _________53

Tri State Ho 49-04  6Quentin Klar _________54

Tri State Ho 84-01  8Theo Maring _________55

Tri State Ho 43-06  5Gabriel Runde _________56

Tri State Ho 40-01  6Jonathan Runde _________57
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Dodgeville Middle School Invitational

Dodgeville High School

Dodgeville, Wisconsin  - 4/24/2025

Meet Program

Event  25   Girls Long Jump

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Barneveld ND  6Abigail Barrios _________1

Barneveld ND  8Freya Boehm _________2

Barneveld ND  8Aubrey DeRosier _________3

Barneveld 10-11.00  6Addyson Durst _________4

Barneveld 8-02.75  6Isabel Heller _________5

Barneveld 6-05.00  8Sydney Hooks _________6

Barneveld 9-11.75  7Lily Johnson _________7

Barneveld 9-08.00  7Nora Kleimenhagen _________8

Barneveld 9-07.00  7Amelia Oyen _________9

Barneveld 10-10.00  8MaKinley Pohlman _________10

Barneveld ND  7Emma Schauff _________11

Barneveld ND  7Macee Schlimgen _________12

Barneveld 6-07.25  6Svea Swenson _________13

Barneveld ND  8Cecelia Wood _________14

Belmont ND  6Zea Nunn _________15

Dodgeville ND  7Lucy Barttz _________16

Dodgeville ND  6Kira Bender _________17

Dodgeville ND  7Bristol Cartwright _________18

Dodgeville ND  8Leann Crubel _________19

Dodgeville ND  6Olivia Dosio _________20

Dodgeville ND  7Elise Engel _________21

Dodgeville ND  6Brynlee Garcia _________22

Dodgeville ND  8Jaycie Gorham _________23

Dodgeville ND  8Marlee Hillery _________24

Dodgeville ND  7Miah Hoffman _________25

Dodgeville ND  8Kaeleigh Innerst _________26

Dodgeville ND  6Reagan Kligora _________27

Dodgeville ND  8Reese Owens _________28

Dodgeville ND  7Adalynn Pagenkopf _________29

Dodgeville ND  7Autumn Pagenkopf _________30

Dodgeville ND  6Ruby Reynolds _________31

Dodgeville ND  8Madilyn Seligman _________32

Dodgeville ND  6Olivia Slusser _________33

Dodgeville ND  8Jessie Solberg-Kieler _________34

Dodgeville ND  8Kora Turner _________35

Dodgeville ND  8Ana White _________36

Dodgeville ND  8Marissa White _________37

Dodgeville ND  6Addyson Yager _________38

Dodgeville ND  7Iliana Zizis _________39

Edgewood ND  7Emma Bircher _________40

Edgewood 6-06.50  6Claire Bourgeois _________41

Edgewood ND  7Elsa Daubenspeck _________42

Edgewood ND  6June Larson _________43

Edgewood 8-10.50  6Sophia Stoy _________44

Edgewood ND  7Margaret Zipkin _________45

Iowa-Grant ND  8Rhowan Aultman _________46

Iowa-Grant ND  7Allison Bartolo- Garcia _________47

Iowa-Grant 7-00.00  7Aubrey Gochenaur _________48

Iowa-Grant 12-06.00  8Leah Nelson _________49

Iowa-Grant ND  8Payton Orth _________50

Lancaster 9-09.50  7Braelyn Crubel _________51

Lancaster 13-03.00  7Jocelyn Fecht _________52

Lancaster 10-05.00  7Vivian Gruetzmacher _________53

Lancaster 9-11.50  7Mercedes Holmes _________54

Lancaster 10-09.50  7Faith Kipper _________55

Lancaster 10-01.25  8Kaci Klaas _________56

Lancaster 11-02.50  7Willoh Knapp _________57

Lancaster 10-08.00  8Jaicee Laufenberg _________58

Lancaster 10-04.00  7Brielle Mergen _________59

Lancaster 9-03.00  7McKinnley Mumm _________60

Lancaster 10-08.75  8Erin Murphy _________61

Lancaster 10-07.25  7Camrie Nielsen _________62

Lancaster 15-00.75  8Lexie Olmstead _________63

Lancaster 8-09.00  7Berlin Ubersox _________64

Mineral Poin ND  7Colette Dunn _________65

Mineral Poin 11-02.50  7Rowan Martin _________66

Mineral Poin 9-10.00  7Kinley Swenson _________67

Mineral Poin 9-05.00  6Avery Tupper _________68

New Glarus ND  7Adayla Babler _________69

New Glarus 11-01.00  8Maya Crennell _________70

New Glarus 8-03.50  8Lana Martin _________71

New Glarus 8-03.50  7Vivienne Mulvihill _________72

New Glarus ND  8Hadley Ness _________73

New Glarus 9-07.00  8Addison Noriega _________74

New Glarus ND  7Ella Wearing _________75

New Glarus 8-04.00  8Teagan Winkers _________76

River Valley ND  7Zoey Ballweg _________77

River Valley ND  6Ava Bauer _________78

River Valley ND  8Autumn Donald _________79

River Valley ND  6Kira Furukawa _________80

River Valley ND  6Layne Graham _________81

River Valley ND  7Huntleigh Grant _________82

River Valley ND  7Raya Harris _________83

River Valley ND  6Lucy Howe _________84

River Valley ND  8Leona Krome _________85

River Valley ND  6Elise McCrea _________86

River Valley ND  7Sophia Rincon _________87

River Valley ND  7Capri Schramer _________88

River Valley ND  7Kayla Shelton _________89

River Valley ND  6Quinn Springer _________90

River Valley ND  6Ameenah Timpson _________91

River Valley ND  6Kambrie Willey _________92

Riverdale ND  7Allison Adams _________93

Riverdale ND  6Lola Behrens _________94

Riverdale ND  7Lexi Bomkamp _________95

Riverdale ND  7Klara Gottschall _________96

Riverdale ND  6Hadlee Wilkinson _________97

Tri State Ho 10-02.75  5Gracie Borgen _________98
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Dodgeville Middle School Invitational

Dodgeville High School

Dodgeville, Wisconsin  - 4/24/2025

Meet Program

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Tri State Ho 9-03.50  7Ze'Niyah Burr _________99

Tri State Ho 10-07.25  8Audra Johnson _________100

Tri State Ho 10-08.25  8Brynlee Klar _________101

Tri State Ho 9-06.00  6Liezl Lauper _________102

Tri State Ho 10-02.00  6Lydia McElrath _________103

Tri State Ho 5-01.75  4Nikita Sarauer _________104

Tri State Ho ND  5Tessa Snyder _________105

Tri State Ho 8-00.50  5Emily Solverson _________106

Event  26   Boys Long Jump

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Barneveld 9-05.00  7Carson Aschliman _________1

Barneveld 7-11.50  7Simon Burris _________2

Barneveld 9-08.50  6Zade Gibson _________3

Barneveld ND  7Simon Heller _________4

Barneveld 7-09.50  6Holden Johnson _________5

Barneveld ND  6Bryce Keesey _________6

Barneveld 10-04.75  6Raphael O'Connell _________7

Barneveld 11-10.00  8Sawyer Swenson _________8

Belmont 13-08.00  8Ayden Olson _________9

Belmont 13-08.00  8Brady Schmelz _________10

Dodgeville ND  7Wes Anderson _________11

Dodgeville ND  7Javier Bernal _________12

Dodgeville ND  7Brady Blackford _________13

Dodgeville ND  8Cade Bohnsack _________14

Dodgeville ND  8Eli Brokopp _________15

Dodgeville ND  7Sawyer Crook _________16

Dodgeville ND  6James Crubel _________17

Dodgeville ND  8Peyton Elsner _________18

Dodgeville ND  6Mason Fralick _________19

Dodgeville ND  8Griffin Hanson _________20

Dodgeville ND  8Oliver Hebgen _________21

Dodgeville ND  6Evan Henke _________22

Dodgeville ND  6Owen Henke _________23

Dodgeville ND  7Owen Jenkins _________24

Dodgeville ND  6Noah Kittleson _________25

Dodgeville ND  7Camden Lawver _________26

Dodgeville ND  6Tommy Lord _________27

Dodgeville ND  7Edward McClain _________28

Dodgeville ND  8Owen Michek _________29

Dodgeville ND  7Ron Porter _________30

Dodgeville ND  6William Pritchard _________31

Dodgeville ND  8Ezequiel Renderos _________32

Dodgeville ND  7Parker Scott _________33

Dodgeville ND  7Isacc Stefkovich _________34

Dodgeville ND  6Cullen Trainor _________35

Dodgeville ND  6Johnathan Ward _________36

Dodgeville ND  6Easton White _________37

Dodgeville ND  7Miles Wieczorek _________38

Edgewood ND  8Mark Hubbard _________39

Edgewood ND  6Aidan Kleckner _________40

Edgewood 13-00.75  7Charlie Rozmiarek _________41

Edgewood 12-07.75  8Parker Severson _________42

Edgewood ND  8Julian Usman _________43

Iowa-Grant 13-07.50  8carter Achenbach _________44

Iowa-Grant 9-05.75  8Alex Bartolo-Marin _________45

Iowa-Grant ND  8Maxwell Hake _________46

Iowa-Grant ND  8Klyde Halverson _________47
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Dodgeville Middle School Invitational

Dodgeville High School

Dodgeville, Wisconsin  - 4/24/2025

Meet Program

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Iowa-Grant 8-01.00  8Hayden Johll _________48

Iowa-Grant 11-07.50  7Ayden Olson _________49

Iowa-Grant ND  8Kipton Wetzel _________50

Iowa-Grant 7-07.50  8Weston Wolff _________51

Lancaster 11-09.50  8Cooper Graney _________52

Lancaster 12-05.50  7Jon Hermsen _________53

Lancaster ND  7Ethan McLimans _________54

Mineral Poin 14-00.00  7Tyler Ingwell _________55

Mineral Poin 15-05.50  7Jameson Steffes _________56

Mineral Poin 15-01.00  7Boyer Watters _________57

New Glarus 5-00.00  8Leeland Bingham _________58

New Glarus ND  7Ze Cacchione _________59

New Glarus ND  8Isaac Christiansen _________60

New Glarus 10-05.00  7Ethan Duerst _________61

New Glarus ND  8Tyler Fink _________62

New Glarus 11-08.50  8Gabriel Gardner _________63

New Glarus 13-10.00  8Ashton Leppien _________64

New Glarus 10-08.50  7Levi McMannes _________65

New Glarus 11-05.00  8Mason Prechel _________66

New Glarus 9-07.50  7Elijah Staff _________67

River Valley ND  6Charley Chapman _________68

River Valley ND  6Mason Gilbert _________69

River Valley ND  8Taylor Gonzalez _________70

River Valley ND  8Benson Gribble _________71

River Valley ND  7Elijah McCrea _________72

River Valley ND  7Joseph Moore _________73

River Valley ND  7Keller Stoddard _________74

River Valley ND  8Myles Strobush _________75

River Valley ND  6Easton Wedor _________76

Riverdale ND  7Colin Dahms _________77

Riverdale ND  7Allen Horton _________78

Riverdale ND  8Clark Jillson _________79

Riverdale ND  7Clay Porter _________80

Tri State Ho ND  5Caden Burr _________81

Tri State Ho ND  6Jack Chitwood _________82

Tri State Ho 7-08.00  5Jace Johnson _________83

Tri State Ho 10-10.25  5Phineas Kruschel _________84

Tri State Ho 7-10.50  7Jacob Martin _________85

Tri State Ho ND  8Joseph Mattingley _________86

Tri State Ho ND  7Jameson Oyen _________87

Tri State Ho 9-05.75  6Erik Snyder _________88

Tri State Ho 10-00.50  6James Tennessen _________89

Tri State Ho ND  8Mason White _________90

Tri State Ho ND  8Joshua Winter _________91

Tri State Ho 11-02.00  6Kolbe Winter _________92

Event  27   Girls High Jump

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Tri State Ho NH  8Julia Tennessen _________1

Iowa-Grant NH  7Isabell Johnson _________2

Riverdale NH  7Dezariya Bonds _________3

Belmont NH  8Annelise Kasper _________4

Dodgeville NH  7Claire Kratcha _________5

New Glarus NH  7Anneliese Ramirez _________6

Dodgeville NH  7Kylie Weier _________7

Tri State Ho NH  6Alexa Sarauer _________8

New Glarus NH  7Ella Wearing _________9

Edgewood NH  5Emma Dufresne _________10

Belmont NH  8Aubree Landon _________11

River Valley NH  7Avery Maes _________12

Riverdale NH  7Braelyn Marabelli _________13

Edgewood 3-04.00  5Gigi Aylward _________14

New Glarus 3-06.00  8Addison Noriega _________15

New Glarus 3-06.00  8Maya Crennell _________16

New Glarus 3-06.00  8Kennedy Sysko _________17

Barneveld 3-08.00  6Madison Reilly _________18

Edgewood 3-08.00  5CC Downing _________19

Barneveld 3-10.00  8Cecelia Wood _________20

Barneveld 3-10.00  6Jolene Alan _________21

Barneveld 3-10.00  8Allison Gruber _________22

Mineral Poin 3-10.00  7Giana Bishell _________23

New Glarus 4-00.00  8Nicole Burton _________24

New Glarus 4-00.00  8Allison Grunewald _________25

New Glarus 4-02.00  8Macyn Pinnow _________26

Edgewood 4-02.00  7Emefa Xexemeku _________27

Belmont 4-04.00  7Heidi Lange _________28

Mineral Poin 4-04.00  7Piper Dolphin _________29

Lancaster 5-03.00  8Lexie Olmstead _________30
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Dodgeville Middle School Invitational

Dodgeville High School

Dodgeville, Wisconsin  - 4/24/2025

Meet Program

Event  28   Boys High Jump

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Edgewood NH  8Quincy Sims _________1

Edgewood NH  6Jayce Sims _________2

New Glarus NH  7Mason Arn _________3

Mineral Poin NH  8Arrow Greenwood _________4

Riverdale NH  7Bryson Bohn _________5

Mineral Poin NH  7Tuker Scullion _________6

River Valley NH  8Jacob Wagner _________7

Lancaster NH  7Teddy Ragatz _________8

Barneveld NH  7Simon Heller _________9

Lancaster NH  8Logan McMahan _________10

River Valley NH  6Mason Gilbert _________11

River Valley NH  8Silas Seffrood _________12

Mineral Poin NH  6Jude Langreck _________13

Tri State Ho NH  8David Runde _________14

Belmont NH  7Briggs Leitzinger _________15

Lancaster NH  7Davien Duran _________16

Edgewood NH  6Nolen Severson _________17

Belmont NH  6Kolby Buchs _________18

River Valley NH  8Taylor Gonzalez _________19

Dodgeville NH  8Garrett Mancuso _________20

Dodgeville NH  8Carson Shearer _________21

New Glarus NH  7Townes Hyberger _________22

Riverdale NH  6Bo Ohm _________23

River Valley NH  7Gabriel Marck _________24

River Valley NH  8Blake Potter _________25

Mineral Poin NH  8Connor Rolli _________26

Riverdale NH  8Gary Compton _________27

River Valley NH  8Gage Graves _________28

New Glarus 4-00.00  8James Blair _________29

Lancaster 4-00.00  7Maverick Mumm _________30

Iowa-Grant 4-02.00  7Elijah Fulton _________31

Lancaster 4-02.00  8Levi Bailie _________32

Lancaster 4-06.00  7Jon Hermsen _________33

New Glarus 4-08.00  7Gavin Anderson _________34

Iowa-Grant 4-10.00  8Trygve Collins _________35

Iowa-Grant 4-10.00  8Kipton Wetzel _________36

New Glarus 5-03.00  8Ashton Leppien _________37

Event  29   Girls Pole Vault

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Riverdale NH  6Olivea Mathews _________1

Mineral Poin NH  8Avalee Langreck _________2

Tri State Ho NH  7Anna Runde _________3

Mineral Poin NH  8Abbey Finley _________4

Riverdale NH  7Alexis Carter _________5

Event  30   Boys Pole Vault

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Riverdale NH  8Paul Gottschall _________1


